Lift Up System
SERVO-DRIVE for
AVENTOS HL
The electrical motion support system for lift ups.
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
360mm 600mm HL2335.3660.WA.SD ₱   48,210.00 HL2335.3660.WA.SDPS ₱   62,045.00
360mm 900mm HL2535.3690.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2535.3690.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
360mm 1200mm HL2535.36120.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2535.36120.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
360mm 1800mm HL2735.36180.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2735.36180.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
375mm 600mm HL2335.3760.WA.SD ₱   48,210.00 HL2335.3760.WA.SDPS ₱   62,045.00
375mm 900mm HL2535.3790.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2535.3790.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
375mm 1200mm HL2535.37120.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2535.37120.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
375mm 1800mm HL2735.37180.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2735.37180.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
390mm 600mm HL2335.3960.WA.SD ₱   48,210.00 HL2335.3960.WA.SDPS ₱   62,045.00
390mm 900mm HL2535.3990.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2535.3990.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
390mm 1200mm HL2535.39120.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2535.39120.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
390mm 1800mm HL2735.39180.WA.SD ₱   48,790.00 HL2735.39180.WA.SDPS ₱   62,625.00
500mm 600mm HL2538.5060.WA.SD ₱   48,965.00 HL2538.5060.WA.SDPS ₱   62,795.00
500mm 900mm HL2538.5090.WA.SD ₱   48,965.00 HL2538.5090.WA.SDPS ₱   62,795.00
500mm 1200mm HL2738.50120.WA.SD ₱   48,965.00 HL2738.50120.WA.SDPS ₱   62,795.00
500mm 1800mm HL2938.50180.WA.SD ₱   53,120.00 HL2938.50180.WA.SDPS ₱   66,955.00
576mm 600mm HL2539.5760.WA.SD ₱   49,425.00 HL2539.5760.WA.SDPS ₱   62,915.00
576mm 900mm HL2739.5790.WA.SD ₱   49,425.00 HL2739.5790.WA.SDPS ₱   62,915.00
576mm 1200mm HL2739.57120.WA.SD ₱   49,425.00 HL2739.57120.WA.SDPS ₱   62,915.00
576mm 1800mm HL2939.57180.WA.SD ₱   53,585.00 HL2939.57180.WA.SDPS ₱   67,070.00
Woodbased Fronts Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
360mm 600mm HL2335.3660.WF.SD ₱   48,125.00 HL2335.3660.WF.SDPS ₱   62,020.00
360mm 900mm HL2535.3690.WF.SD ₱   48,705.00 HL2535.3690.WF.SDPS ₱   62,600.00
360mm 1200mm HL2535.36120.WF.SD ₱   48,705.00 HL2535.36120.WF.SDPS ₱   62,600.00
375mm 600mm HL2335.3760.WF.SD ₱   48,125.00 HL2335.3760.WF.SDPS ₱   62,020.00
375mm 900mm HL2535.3790.WF.SD ₱   48,705.00 HL2535.3790.WF.SDPS ₱   62,600.00
375mm 1200mm HL2535.37120.WF.SD ₱   48,705.00 HL2535.37120.WF.SDPS ₱   62,600.00
390mm 600mm HL2335.3960.WF.SD ₱   48,125.00 HL2335.3960.WF.SDPS ₱   62,020.00
390mm 900mm HL2535.3990.WF.SD ₱   48,705.00 HL2535.3990.WF.SDPS ₱   62,600.00
390mm 1200mm HL2535.39120.WF.SD ₱   48,705.00 HL2535.39120.WF.SDPS ₱   62,600.00
500mm 600mm HL2538.5060.WF.SD ₱   48,880.00 HL2538.5060.WF.SDPS ₱   62,770.00
500mm 900mm HL2738.5090.WF.SD ₱   48,880.00 HL2738.5090.WF.SDPS ₱   62,770.00
500mm 1200mm HL2738.50120.WF.SD ₱   48,880.00 HL2738.50120.WF.SDPS ₱   62,770.00
576mm 600mm HL2539.5760.WF.SD ₱   48,995.00 HL2539.5760.WF.SDPS ₱   63,235.00
576mm 900mm HL2739.5790.WF.SD ₱   48,995.00 HL2739.5790.WF.SDPS ₱   63,235.00
576mm 1200mm HL2939.57120.WF.SD ₱   53,150.00 HL2939.57120.WF.SDPS ₱   67,390.00
SERVO-DRIVE for AVENTOS HL
Lift Up System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
SERVO-DRIVE for AVENTOS HL
Lift Up System
Narrow Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
360mm 600mm HL2335.3660.NA.SD ₱   48,185.00 HL2335.3660.NA.SDPS ₱   62,035.00
360mm 900mm HL2535.3690.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2535.3690.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
360mm 1200mm HL2535.36120.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2535.36120.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
360mm 1800mm HL2735.36180.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2735.36180.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
375mm 600mm HL2335.3760.NA.SD ₱   48,185.00 HL2335.3760.NA.SDPS ₱   62,035.00
375mm 900mm HL2535.3790.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2535.3790.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
375mm 1200mm HL2535.37120.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2535.37120.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
375mm 1800mm HL2735.37180.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2735.37180.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
390mm 600mm HL2335.3960.NA.SD ₱   48,185.00 HL2335.3960.NA.SDPS ₱   62,035.00
390mm 900mm HL2535.3990.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2535.3990.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
390mm 1200mm HL2535.39120.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2535.39120.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
390mm 1800mm HL2735.39180.NA.SD ₱   48,765.00 HL2735.39180.NA.SDPS ₱   62,610.00
500mm 600mm HL2538.5060.NA.SD ₱   48,935.00 HL2538.5060.NA.SDPS ₱   62,785.00
500mm 900mm HL2738.5090.NA.SD ₱   48,935.00 HL2738.5090.NA.SDPS ₱   62,785.00
500mm 1200mm HL2738.50120.NA.SD ₱   48,935.00 HL2738.50120.NA.SDPS ₱   62,785.00
500mm 1800mm HL2938.50180.NA.SD ₱   53,095.00 HL2938.50180.NA.SDPS ₱   66,940.00
576mm 600mm HL2539.5760.NA.SD ₱   49,400.00 HL2539.5760.NA.SDPS ₱   63,250.00
576mm 900mm HL2739.5790.NA.SD ₱   49,400.00 HL2739.5790.NA.SDPS ₱   63,250.00
576mm 1200mm HL2739.57120.NA.SD ₱   49,400.00 HL2739.57120.NA.SDPS ₱   63,250.00
576mm 1800mm HL2939.57180.NA.SD ₱   53,555.00 HL2939.57180.NA.SDPS ₱   67,405.00